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Checking

Beginning

$6,535.29

Ending

$6,073.29

TIERRASANTA COMMUNITY COUNCIL

4985 LA CUENTA DR

SAN DIEGO CA 92124-2601

90-1041.5

From low-rate loans to five-star service and convenience, to helping our community, at California Coast Credit
Union we have something for everyone - that's the Cal Coast Advantage. And now through August 31 you'll be
entered to win $1,000 when you apply for and get a loan, refer a friend through our Coast Into Cash program or

join Cal Coast! No purchase necessary. Visit calcoastcu.org to learn more about our Taikin' About The Cal Coast

Advantage Sweepstakes.

| ID 17- NON PROFIT CHECKING

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Beginning Balance

6,535.29

Total Deposits

0.00

Dividend Earned YTD:

Dividend Earned in 2014:

Total Withdrawals

462.00

Ending Balance

6.073.29

$0.00

$0.00

ANALYSIS DETAIL

Days in Period: 3

Service

Deposited Items

Coin Dep/Sold

Items Paid

Currency Deposited

Monthly Fee

Total Charges

Total Count

0

0

1

$0.00

Averaqe Balance: $6,222.32

Count Less Free

0

0

0

$2,000.00

Unit Price

$0.10

$1.00

$0.10

(Per $100) $0.20

Charge

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Waived

$0.00

CHECKS PAID

Number Amount I Date

002585 462.00 03/11

Number | Amount Date Number | Amount | Date

TRANSACTIONS BY DATE

Date

03/01

03/11

03/31

Deposit Withdrawal

462.00

Transaction Description

Balance Forward

Draft 002585 Tracer 263347790

Ending Balance

Balance

$6,535.29

6,073.29

$6,073.29
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